WPFH • Rev. 2023-12-15
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
WPFH
VAPOR TIGHT
FLUORESCENT HIGH BAY
4 & 6 LAMPS – SPeCIFICATION GRADe 40°C
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

2 Not available with Program Start T8 ballasts.
3 To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART NO DESCRIPTION
KIT-RMB RIGID MOUNTING BRACKET (SET OF 2)
OCCUPANCY SENSORS
ON-OFF SENSORS
Detection - On at (Detection Area) % during (Hold Time) min. Off
PART NO POSITION VOLTS
(VAC) TECHNOLOGY HEIGHT
(FT)
DETECTION AREA
(%)
HOLD TIME
(MIN.)
DAYLIGHT MIN LEVEL
(LUX) REMOTE* LOCATION***
OSE-PO-0303** EXTERNAL 120-347 PIR 20-40 100 20 NA DRY, -10°C TO 70°C
OSE-PO-0304** EXTERNAL 120-347 PIR 20-40 100 20 NA DRY, -40°C TO 4°C
OSE-PO-0503** EXTERNAL 120-347 PIR 15-40 100 15 3000 OSI-FSIR-100 DRY, 0°C TO 70°C
OSE-PO-0504** EXTERNAL 120-347 PIR 15-40 100 15 3000 DRY, 0°C TO 70°C
OSE-PO-0704** EXTERNAL 120-277 PIR 40 100 15 NA WET, -40°C TO 70°C
OSE-PO-0804** EXTERNAL 347 PIR 40 100 15 NA WET, -40°C TO 70°C
 * To be ordered separately. E
 ** Sensor with arm.
 *** Verify fixture temperature for compatibility with sensor.
For more settings visit